CROWN I N

Date: 03/10/2019 rev.00
Model: CT33098




CT33098

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty | Remark
1 5003309800101 |Braces 1
2 5003309800201 [Hex bolt, spring washer, flat washer\M5x12 2
3 5003309800301 [Handle 1
4 5003309800401 |Cover 1
5 5003309800501 |Main board 1
5 5003309800502 |Main board 1 For DZ
6 5003309800601 |Control wire harness 1
7 5003309800701 |Aluminum electrolytic capacitor 2
8 5003309800801 |Hex screw\M3x12 8
9 5003309800901 [IGBT 4
9 5003309800902 [IGBT 2 For DZ
10 5003309801001 |Hex self-tapping screw, spring washer, flat washer\M4x8 19
11 5003309801101 |Pan-head screw, spring washer, flat washer\M4x20 1
12 5003309801201 |Single-phase rectifier bridge 1
13 5003309801301 |Fast recovery diode\SFR15F60T2 1
14 5003309801401 |Thread cutting screw, spring washer, flat washenTT5x14 8
15 5003309801501 |Hex bolts\M6x16 3
16 5003309801601 |Pan-head screw, spring washer, flat washer\M3x8 4
17 5003309801701 |Control board 1
17 5003309801702 |Control board 1
18 5003309801801 [Front panel 1
19 5003309801901 |Knob 1
20 5003309802001 |Quick socket\DKJ10-25 2
21 5003309802101 [External teeth serrated lock washer\dmm 4
22 5003309802201 [Fasten aluminum 1
23 5003309802301 |Antiskid nut 1
24 5003309802401 |Hex bolt, spring washer, flat washer\M5x12 2
25 5003309802501 |Hex bolt, spring washer, flat washer\M5x8 2
26 5003309802601 |Reactor 1
27 5003309802701 [Transformer 1
28 5003309802801 |IGBT radiator 2 1
29 5003309802901 |IGBT radiator 1 1
30 5003309803001 |Fast recovery diode 1
31 5003309803101 |Fast recovery diode\SFR60F30APN 3
32 5003309803201 (Wind shield 1 1
33 5003309803301 |Wind shield 2 1
34 5003309803401 |Strip 2
35 34720200201 |Screw\M4x12 4
36 5003309803601 |Hex thread cutting self-tapping screw\HWT4x12 2
37 5003309803701 |Fan 1
38 5003309803801 |Hex nut\M4 1
39 5003309803901 [Base 1
40 5003309804001 |Wire clasp 1
41 5003309804101 |Power switch 1
42 5003309804201 |Fan cover 1
43 5003309804301 [Power wire 1
43 5003309804302 [Power wire 1 For DZ
44 5003309804401 |Feet 4
45 5003309800201 [Hex bolt, spring washer, flat washer\M5x12 4
46 5003309804601 [External teeth serrated lock washer\6mm 1
47 5003309804701 |Hex bolts\M6x16 1
50 5003309805001 [Complete main board 1
50 5003309805002 |Complete main board 1 For DZ




